



NOTE:  
 THE FOLLOWING PARTS SHOWN ARE INCLUDED  
 IN POLY BAG AS SPARES:  
 209006 QTY 1, 209039 QTY 1, 300001 QTY 1.

CF12H	12" CFS Flat Finisher Box	
		
		REV. B

Part Number	Description	Quantity Each
059012	Screw 6-32 X 3/8 Fil. Hd. S.S.	2
059015	Screw 6-32 X 1/4 Fil. Hd. S.S.	6
059018	Stopnut 6-32 Thin Pat.	5
059225	Nut 10-32 Elastic	1
179009	5L10-Fk Type 6 Nyliner	2
202007	Push Rod, Crown Adj.	2
202020	Spring Anchor	2
202021	Nut, Special	1
202022	Repair Clip	2
202028	Threaded Washer	2
202036	Shoulder Screw	1
202044F	Spring	2
206003	Dial Assy.	1
209006	Skid Cover	2
209012	Screw 4-40 X 1/4 Fillister Head 18-8 S.S	2
209016	Screw 4-40 X 7/32 Bind Hd.	10
209039	Skid Cover	2
209041	Spring Clip	2
209042	#10 Brass Washer	3
209046	Washer	2
209047	Bearing Nyliner	1
209048	Screw, 4-40 X 1/8 Bind. Hd. S.S.	1
209049	Screw 6-32 X 5/16 Bind. Hd. S.S.	2
209058	6-32 Brass Nut	2

Part Number	Description	Quantity Each
209754	Screw, 10-24 x 1 Binding Hd	2
210058F	Latch	2
210059	Shoulder Screw	2
210073	Shoulder Screw	2
213051	Box Wheel, Side Guide	2
219064	Spring Washer	2
219067	# 310 Buna"O"Ring	2
251023B	Side Plate (Universal), CFS	1
251025B	Side Plate, CFS	1
300001	Blade, S.S. 12"	2
300009	Shim	1
300026F	12" Wiper	1
300040F	12" Tie Rod	1
301032B	12" Radius Plate (Extruded), CFS	1
303010	12 Inch Crown Spring	1
303027B	Pressure Plate, 12" CFS	1
303033B	Base Plate, 12" CFS	1
303045B	Axle, 12" CFS	1
304002	Blade Holder Assy.	1
304005	Clamp Assy.	1
489023	Flat Washer, #6 S.S.	2
609012	Stopnut 4-40 S.S	2
609048	4-40X3/8 Flat Head S.S. Screw	8
809006	Washer:#14 Brass	1